PORTWEST

S766 - Essential 5-in-1 Two-Tone Jacket
Collection: 300D Industry High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford
Weave with a stain resistant finish, PU Coated, 190¢g

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

An adaptable, functional style offering excellent value for money. Outer
jacket contains two useful large patch pockets with stud adjustable cuffs
and a concealed adjustable hood, whilst the inner waterproof jacket has
detachable fluorescent fleece sleeves, 2 spacious side pockets and has dark
contrast panels for protection against dirt.

300D Industry High Visibility

A comprehensive range of single and combination garments in a highly
durable, EN343 certified fabric including some new cleverly designed and
innovative styles.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance. Features

. Certified

- Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes
Standards

Waterproof/Breathability (WP 15,000mm)
EN ISO 20471 Class 3

RIS-3279-TOM Issue 1 (Orange Only)

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm )

EN 342 (0.352 (M2.K/W), 2, X)

AS 4602.1 Class D/N

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface

- Available in sizes from XS to 4XL

- Pack away hood for added functionality

- Concealed cell phone pocket

- Jacket can be worn five ways for multi use

- Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration
- 7 pockets for ample storage

- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access

- Wind resistant to protect against wind chill
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S766 - Essential 5-in-1 Two-Tone Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/13391-04/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/17283-01/E00-00

Wash care

X B L

2= 1 50x

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S7660NRXS
S7660NRS
S7660NRM
S7660NRL
S7660NRXL
S7660NRXXL
S7660NRXXXL
S7660NR4XL
S7660NR5XL

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
1.5800
1.7100
1.7300
1.8600
1.9000
1.9900
2.0500
2.1300
2.2000

Cubic(m?)
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375

EAN13

5036108298921
5036108286331
5036108286324
5036108286317
5036108286348
5036108286355
5036108286362
5036108298938
5036108318032

GTIN/DUN14

25036108788495
25036108776485
25036108776478
25036108776461
25036108776492
25036108776508
25036108776515
25036108788501
25036108806779




