

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S766 - Essential 5-in-1 Two-Tone Jacket

Collection: 300D Industry High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford

Weave with a stain resistant finish, PU Coated

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

An adaptable, functional style offering excellent value for money. Outer jacket contains two useful large patch pockets with stud adjustable cuffs and a concealed adjustable hood, whilst the inner waterproof jacket has detachable fluorescent fleece sleeves, 2 spacious side pockets and has dark contrast panels for protection against dirt.

300D Industry High Visibility

A comprehensive range of single and combination garments in a highly durable, EN343 certified fabric including some new cleverly designed and innovative styles.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

Waterproof/Breathability (WP 15,000mm) EN ISO 20471 Class 3 RIS-3279-TOM Issue 1 (Orange Only) EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm) EN 342 (0.352 (M².K/W), 2, X) AS 4602.1 Class D/N



Features

- Certified
- Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes
- Extremely water resistant PFAS free fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Available in sizes from XS to 4XL
- · Pack away hood for added functionality
- Concealed cell phone pocket
- Jacket can be worn five ways for multi use
- \bullet Water proof with sealed seams preventing water penetration
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access
- Wind resistant to protect against wind chill



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S766 - Essential 5-in-1 Two-Tone Jacket Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/13391-04/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/17283-01/E00-00

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S766ONRXS	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	1.5800	0.1375	5036108298921	25036108788495
S766ONRS	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	1.7100	0.1375	5036108286331	25036108776485
S766ONRM	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	1.7300	0.1375	5036108286324	25036108776478
S766ONRL	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	1.8600	0.1375	5036108286317	25036108776461
S766ONRXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	1.9000	0.1375	5036108286348	25036108776492
S766ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	1.9900	0.1375	5036108286355	25036108776508
S766ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	2.0500	0.1375	5036108286362	25036108776515
S766ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	2.1300	0.1375	5036108298938	25036108788501
S766ONR5XL	Orange/Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	2.2000	0.1375	5036108318032	25036108806779